GA.

ALBEARTA

Cobra Puma Golf & Mobilicab PGA of Alberta Championship
Wintergreen G&CC
July 10 - 11, 2023
Field Size: 84
Total Purse: $32,500.00
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[o.c-]

R1 Skins Winners: $1,680.00/person
(#1 Kirkness, Samuel)

R2 Skins Winners: $560.00/person
(#6 Keller, Austin, #9 Nutt, Michael, #18 Pilon, Matt)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Heffernan, Wes
Fox, Mitchell
Belbin, Mike
Locke, Eric
Stiles, Scott
Kirkness, Samuel
Bean, Matt
Black, Kevin
Harrison, Michael
MacComb, David

McDermott, Levi

LeBouthillier, Tyler

Vandermey, Nick

Chown, Braden

Vandermey, Spencer

Bruce, Adam

Berget, Justin

Horton, Christopher

Keller, Austin
Kirlin, Matthew
McCluskey, Phil
Stringer, Richard
Fukushima, Kent
Batsel, Dillon
Cooke, Chris

Gerlitz, Jamie

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre

Speargrass GC 68 68
Royal Mayfair GC 70 67
Priddis Greens G&CC 67 70
Earl Grey GC 70 68
Inglewood G&CC 67 72
Priddis Greens G&CC 68 72
Redwood Meadows G&CC 70 70
Coal Creek GR 68 72
Royal Mayfair GC 72 68
Big Buck Golf Centre 73 67
365 GOLF 73 68
Windermere G&CC 73 68
Bearspaw GC 68 74

73 69
Northern Bear GC 66 77
Stony Plain GC 71 73
Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC 74 70
Links of GlenEagles (The) 76 68
Lynx Ridge GC 70 74
River Bend G&RA 71 73

73 71
PGA of Alberta Member 72 73
Desert Blume GC 74 72
Silvertip Resort 74 72
Picture Butte GC 72 74

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

136
137
137
138
139
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
146
146
146

$5,370.00
$4,000.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,100.00
$1,800.00
$1,220.00
$1,220.00
$1,220.00
$1,220.00
$1,220.00
$750.00
$750.00
$575.00
$575.00
$525.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$380.00
$361.00
$361.00
$361.00



Berze, Josh Earl Grey GC 74 73 147 $175.00

Gillett, Weston Lacombe G&CC 74 73 147 $175.00



