

Cobra Puma Golf & Mobilicab PGA of Alberta Championship

COBRA PUMA GOLF

Wintergreen G&CC July 10 - 11, 2023 Field Size: 84 Total Purse: \$32,500.00



R1 Skins Winners: \$1,680.00/person

(#1 Kirkness, Samuel)

R2 Skins Winners: \$560.00/person

(#6 Keller, Austin, #9 Nutt, Michael, #18 Pilon, Matt)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS							
Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money		
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	63	72	135	\$5,370.00		
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	68	68	136	\$4,000.00		
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	70	67	137	\$2,750.00		
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	67	70	137	\$2,750.00		
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	70	68	138	\$2,100.00		
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	67	72	139	\$1,800.00		
Bean, Matt	Priddis Greens G&CC	68	72	140	\$1,220.00		
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	70	70	140	\$1,220.00		
Harrison, Michael	Coal Creek GR	68	72	140	\$1,220.00		
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	72	68	140	\$1,220.00		
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	73	67	140	\$1,220.00		
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	73	68	141	\$750.00		
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	73	68	141	\$750.00		
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	68	74	142	\$575.00		
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	73	69	142	\$575.00		
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	66	77	143	\$525.00		
Berget, Justin	Whitecourt G&CC	71	73	144	\$440.00		
Horton, Christopher	Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC	74	70	144	\$440.00		
Keller, Austin	PGA of Alberta Member	76	68	144	\$440.00		
Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	70	74	144	\$440.00		
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	71	73	144	\$440.00		
Stringer, Richard		73	71	144	\$440.00		
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	72	73	145	\$380.00		
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	74	72	146	\$361.00		
Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	74	72	146	\$361.00		
Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	72	74	146	\$361.00		

Berze, Josh	Earl Grey GC	74	73	147	\$175.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	74	73	147	\$175.00